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Full, Full, Full Of Love

Jabari Jumps

Lola Plants A Garden

Bintou'S Braids

I Am Enough

Ten Nine Eight 10 9 8

Thank You Omu

I Am Every Good Thing

Hair Love

Yo! Yes? Yo Yes

Red Shoes

Black Is A Rainbow Color

COOKE, TRISH

CORNWALL, GAIA

MCQUINN, ANNA

DIOUF, SYLVIANNE

BYERS, GRACE

BANG, MOLLY

MORA, OGE

BARNES, DERRICK D

CHERRY, MATTHEW A

RASCHKA, CHRIS

ENGLISH, KAREN

JOY, ANGELA

2003

2017

2014

2001

2018

1983

2017

2020

2019

1993

2020

2020

PRE-K   |   SEL & CULTURALLY DIVERSE CLASSROOM LIBRARY

Celebrating Diverse Identities
Schoolwide's SEL & Culturally Diverse
Classroom Library set for Pre-K is a
comprehensive collection of books for read-
aloud, as well as independent reading and
browsing for preschool students. Just as Dr.
Rudine Sims Bishop references in her
metaphor of books as, "windows, mirrors, and
sliding glass doors," we believe it's extremely
important for children to see themselves in
books, and that they learn about the lives and
experiences of others through literature. 

In support of these collections, our mission is to:
Choose diverse books by diverse authors
Curate inclusive classroom libraries
Partner with publishers who focus on the
intersection of identity and diversity

ITEM NUMBER: CUSTPREKLIBS
COST: $1,647.74

With the purchase of 3 or more

libraries, you will receive a 1-

hour complimentary

Professional Development

session to work with your Pre-K

teachers to provide guidance

on how to utilize these books,

and support teachers with

engaging in conversations that

diverse books may elicit.

Special Offer!

WWW.SCHOOLWIDE.COMCONTACT: SKLEMPNER@SCHOOLWIDE.COM

SET INCLUDES: 111 BOOKS & 3 BOOK BINS
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More-Igami

We Have A Baby

Dim Sum For Everyone

Friend For Henry

Day You Begin

Lola Goes To School

Pigeon Has To Go To School

All Are Welcome

Oldest Student How Mary 
Walker Learned To Read

My City Speaks

Questioneers Iggy Peck Architect

Cityblock Board Book

Boxitects

Dreaming Up

Dot

KLEBER, DORI

FALWELL, CATHRYN

LIN, GRACE

BAILEY, JENN

WOODSON, JACQUELINE

MCQUINN, ANNA

WILLEMS, MO

PENFOLD, ALEXANDRA

HUBBARD, RITA LORRAINE

LEBEUF, DARREN

BEATY, ANDREA

FRANCESCHELLI, CHRISTOPHER

SMITH, KIM

HALE, CHRISTY

REYNOLDS, PETER H

2016

1999

2001

2019

2018

2020

2019

2018

2020

2021

2007

2016

2020

2012

2003

Mix It Up

Maybe Something Beautiful

Mixed A Colorful Story

Clothing Of The World

Clothes In Many Cultures

Can Bears Ski

Listen How Evelyn Glennie A 
Deaf Girl Changed Percussion

Fastest Girl On Earth Meet Kitty O'Neil 

Oneil Daredevil Driver Dare Devil 

Boy And A Jaguar

Best Day Ever

Homes In Many Cultures

Crescent Moons And Pointed 

Minarets A Muslim Book Of Shapes

Shades Of People

Author

TULLET, HERVE

CAMPOY, F ISABEL

CHUNG, ARREE

LOEWEN, NANCY

ADAMSON, HEATHER

ANTROBUS, RAYMOND

STOCKER, SHANNON

ROBBINS, DEAN

RABINOWITZ, ALAN

SINGER, MARILYN

ADAMSON, HEATHER

KHAN, HENA

ROTNER, SHELLEY AND 
KELLY, SHEILA

2014

2016

2018

2016

2016

2020

2022

2014

2005

2016

2018

2009

2021

WWW.SCHOOLWIDE.COMCONTACT: SKLEMPNER@SCHOOLWIDE.COM



Title CopyrightAuthor

Skin You Live In

Space For Me

Why Am I Me

Our World Is A Family A Book 
About Being A Good Neighbor

Colors Of Us

Bee Bim Bop

Family Book

One Family

Islandborn Island Born

Jingle Dancer

We Are Water Protectors

Bugs Bugs Bugs

Beetle Book

Squeak Rumble Whomp Whomp Whomp

Saturday

TYLER, MICHAEL

FALWELL, CATHRYN

BRITT, PAIGE

WHITEHILL, MIRY

KATZ, KAREN

PARK, LINDA SUE

PARR, TODD

SHANNON, GEORGE

DIAZ, JUNOT

SMITH, CYNTHIA

LINDSTROM, CAROLE

BARNER, BOB

JENKINS, STEVE

MARSALIS, WYNTON

MORA, OGE

2005

2020

2017

2022

1999

2005

2009

2015

2018

2000

2020

1999

2012

2012

2019

WWW.SCHOOLWIDE.COMCONTACT: SKLEMPNER@SCHOOLWIDE.COM
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Smallest Girl In The Smallest Grade

Little Red And The Very Hungry Lion

Pinata That The Farm Maiden Hung

Alma And How She Got Her Name

New Home

Round Is A Tortilla

Papa And Me

Marisol Mcdonald Doesn't Match 
Marisol Mcdonald No Combina

Dear Abuelo

Arroz Con Leche Popular Songs And 
Rhymes From Latin America

Maria Had A Little Llama Maria Tenia
Una Llama Pequena

I Am Perfectly Designed

Planting A Rainbow

ROBERTS, JUSTIN

SMITH, ALEX T

VAMOS, SAMANTHA R 

MARTINEZ-NEAL, JUANA

DE REGIL, TANIA

THONG, ROSEANNE

DORROS, ARTHUR

BROWN, MONICA

DOMINGUEZ, GRECIA HUESCA 

DELACRE, LULU

DOMINGUEZ, ANGELA

BROWN, KARAMO

EHLERT, LOIS

2014

2015

2019

2018

2019

2015 

2008

2011

2019

1989

2013

2019

1992

Deep In The Sahara

Mommy'S Khimar

We Are Grateful Otsaliheliga

Thunder Boy Jr

Counting On Community

We Are Different Celebrating 
Differences

Big Red Lollipop

I Took The Moon For A Walk

10 Things I Can Do To Help 
My World

Harlem Grown

Sand Everywhere

One Day House

Red A Crayon'S Story

Lovely

Feelings Book

CUNNANE, KELLY 

THOMPKINS-BIGELOW, JAMILAH

SORELL, TRACI

ALEXIE, SHERMAN

NAGARA, INNOSANTO

KING, EMILIYA

KHAN, RUKHSANA

CURTIS, CAROLYN

WALSH, MELANIE

HILLERY, TONY

HOLDEN, PAM

DURANGO, JULIA

HALL, MICHAEL

HONG, JESS

PARR, TODD

2013

2018

2018

2016

2015

2020

2010

2004

2008

2020

2013

2017

2015

2017

2000

WWW.SCHOOLWIDE.COMCONTACT: SKLEMPNER@SCHOOLWIDE.COM
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It's Okay To Be Different

Only One You

All Because You Matter

You Are Enough: A Book About Inclusion
Inspired By Model And Disability Ad 

Big Umbrella

You Matter

Be Kind

After The Fall How Humpty Dumpty Got Back
Up Again

Saving The Day Garret Morgan's Life-
Changing Invention Of The Traffic Sign 

Solo Pregunta Se Diferente Se Valiente 
Se Tu / Just Ask Be Different Be Brave Be You

City Signs

Go Go Go Stop

Icivics Signs All Around Us

Jabari Tries

Machines At Work

Vamos Let's Go Eat

Mi Ciudad Canta Mi Ciudad Sings

Martina The Little Cockroach 
La Cucarachita Martina

Say Something Di Algo

Mariposas En El Primer Dia De Clases /
Butterflies On The First Day Of School 

Me Encantan Los Insectos I Love Insects

Coqui In The City De Aqui Como El Coqui

Call Me Tree Llamame Arbol

Subway Ride

Underground

Journey

Wave

Float

PARR, TODD

KRANZ, LINDA

CHARLES, TAMI

O'HAIR, MARGARET

BATES, AMY JUNE

ROBINSON, CHRISTIAN

MILLER, PAT ZIETLOW

SANTAT, DAN

PARSONS, KARYN

MILICH, ZORAN

HARPER, CHARISE MERICLE 

DRIGGS, LORIN

CORNWALL, GAIA

BARTON, BYRON

RAUL THE THIRD

SOTOMAYOR, SONIA

HARMONY, CYNTHIA

CUENCA, HECTOR

REYNOLDS, PETER H 

SILVESTRO, ANNIE

ROCKWELL, LIZZY

PEREZ, NOMAR

GONZALEZ,MAYA CHRISTINA

MILLER, HEATHER L

FLEMING, DENISE

BECKER, AARON

LEE, SUZY

MIYARES, DANIEL

WWW.SCHOOLWIDE.COMCONTACT: SKLEMPNER@SCHOOLWIDE.COM
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2001

2006

2020

2021

2018

2020

2018

2017

2021

2002

2014

2022

2020

1987

2019

2019

2022

2013

2019

2019

2022

2021

2014

2011

2012

2013

2008

2015
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Our Criteria for Selecting Culturally Responsive, Student-Centered  Texts

Are diverse characters accurately illustrated?

Texts that teach about Black/African American contributions to the United States beyond the
Civil Rights Movement

Main characters who are BIPOC (black, indigenous, or people of color)

Main characters who represent non-traditional gender roles

Characters who represent and affirm the LGBTQ+ community (gender identity and gender
expression)

A range of family structures and family configurations

Characters with diverse abilities

Different socioeconomic backgrounds

Religious diversity

Human characters versus non-human, anthropomorphic main characters (e.g., talking animals,
talking trucks, talking vegetables, imaginary creatures, etc.)

WWW.SCHOOLWIDE.COMCONTACT: SKLEMPNER@SCHOOLWIDE.COM

ADDITIONAL COLLECTION DETAILS

Newly published authors and award-winning titles
Titles with themes tied to common Pre-K curriculum, including Beginning of the Year,
Insects, Signs, Tunnels, Recycling, Simple Machines)
Titles that connect to ELA standards for Pre-K, and in the content areas of art, science, and
math
Collection includes nonfiction texts and wordless books


